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Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Superman And Batman Collectables -C
Betty Boop Framed LTD Edition Cels-C
X-Men And Spider-Man Comic Covers-C

Famous People Photos -C

Warner Bros. Tasmanian Devil Collectables -C

Star Trek Collectables -C

Assorted Prints, Cartoons And More -C

Mickey Mouse Collectables-C
Android Tablet And More -C
Collectable Toys-C

Records, DVDs And More-C
Artwork -B

Artwork -B

Vintage Emerson Radio -B
Chair And Stool -C

Southwestern And Other Decor -B

Wooden Book Shelf -C

Glass And Dishware -A
Vintage Camera Collection -A
Planter Pots And More -A

Gl Joe And More -A

Star Wars Collectables -A
Trading Cards And More -A
Y amaha Midi Keyboard -A
Books -A

Household Goods -B
Amethyst And Tourmaline -A
Outdoor Gear And More-B
Lamps-B

Chess Set And More -A
Vintage Collectables -A
Signed Prints -A

Bachman Train Set -A
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Auction Closes. Tue, Jul 57:30pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

Title

Plush Toys-B
Mirrored Back Curio Shelf -C

Edmund Sullivan Signed Print -B
Edmund Sullivan Signed Print -B
Edmund Sullivan Signed Print -B

Christmas Decor -B
Vintage Items And More -B
Vintage Wall Art -B

Disney Prints-B
Americana-B

Stephen Shrem 3D Prints -B
Thomas Kinkade Print -C
Origina And Other Art -C
Ocean Print And Photos -C

Simon Bull And Other Prints-C

Gene Van Allen Qil Painting -C

Alfred Gokel Print -C
Will Elder And Other Prints-C
Disney CelsAnd More-C

Simon Bull And Other Prints-C

Wicker Trunks -C

Marquetry Art -A

Beaver Coat and Mink Stole -B
Armoire-C

Household Goods -B

Celestron Telescope And More
Home Goods -A

Antique Dough Bowl -A

Art And Frames -A

Book Collection -B

Decorative Cabinet -C

Fishing Rods And Basket -A

-A

Fish an Colonial Wood Frame Mirror -B



Lot

0081
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124

Title

Ornate Lamp -A

Dress And Assorted Shoes -A

Antique Ice Tongs, Toaster And More -B
Black And Decker Edge Hog Edger -B
Sterling And Other Jewelry -A

Home Goods -A

Jewelry -A

Jewelry, Pipes And More -A

Home Goods -A

Fresh Water Pearls And More -A
Home And Recreation -A

Electronics And More -A

Silver plate And Other Flatware -A
Shelving, Organizing And More -A
Jewelry -A

Shelving -A

Ceiling Mount Pot Rack And More -A
Fabric And More -A

Trunk With Games -A

Playbill Collection -A

Art, Metal Decor And More -B
Collectable Glassware And Ceramics -A
Decorative Ceramics And More -A
Luggage -B

Microtech Office Chair -B

Desk And Tables-C

Jewelry Making Supplies And Storage -A
Air Purifiers-C

Vintage Table-C

Atari 5200 With Controllers And Games -B
Costume Jewelry -A

Costume Jewelry -A

Costume Jewelry -A

Pet Ramp -C

Golf Clubs -A

Rugs -B

Steamer Trunk -C

K eepsake And Christmas Items -B
Keepsakes And Christmas Items -B
Keepsake And Christmas Items -B
Vintage And Home Goods -B

Gold Star Air Conditioner -C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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