

Sayreville (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Driftwood Dr.**Auction Opens:** Mon, Jun 27 5:00pm ET**Auction Closes:** Tue, Jul 5 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Superman And Batman Collectables -C	0035	Plush Toys -B
0002	Betty Boop Framed LTD Edition Cels -C	0036	Mirrored Back Curio Shelf -C
0003	X-Men And Spider-Man Comic Covers -C	0037	Edmund Sullivan Signed Print -B
0004	Famous People Photos -C	0038	Edmund Sullivan Signed Print -B
0005	Warner Bros. Tasmanian Devil Collectables -C	0039	Edmund Sullivan Signed Print -B
0006	Star Trek Collectables -C	0040	Christmas Decor -B
0007	Assorted Prints, Cartoons And More -C	0041	Vintage Items And More -B
0008	Mickey Mouse Collectables -C	0042	Vintage Wall Art -B
0009	Android Tablet And More -C	0043	Disney Prints -B
0010	Collectable Toys -C	0044	Americana -B
0011	Records, DVDs And More -C	0045	Stephen Shrem 3D Prints -B
0012	Artwork -B	0046	Thomas Kinkade Print -C
0013	Artwork -B	0047	Original And Other Art -C
0015	Vintage Emerson Radio -B	0048	Ocean Print And Photos -C
0016	Chair And Stool -C	0049	Simon Bull And Other Prints -C
0017	Southwestern And Other Decor -B	0050	Gene Van Allen Oil Painting -C
0018	Wooden Book Shelf -C	0051	Alfred Gokel Print -C
0019	Glass And Dishware -A	0052	Will Elder And Other Prints -C
0020	Vintage Camera Collection -A	0053	Disney Cels And More -C
0021	Planter Pots And More -A	0054	Simon Bull And Other Prints -C
0022	GI Joe And More -A	0055	Wicker Trunks -C
0023	Star Wars Collectables -A	0056	Marquetry Art -A
0024	Trading Cards And More -A	0057	Beaver Coat and Mink Stole -B
0025	Yamaha Midi Keyboard -A	0071	Armoire -C
0026	Books -A	0072	Household Goods -B
0027	Household Goods -B	0073	Celestron Telescope And More -A
0028	Amethyst And Tourmaline -A	0074	Home Goods -A
0029	Outdoor Gear And More -B	0075	Antique Dough Bowl -A
0030	Lamps -B	0076	Art And Frames -A
0031	Chess Set And More -A	0077	Book Collection -B
0032	Vintage Collectables -A	0078	Decorative Cabinet -C
0033	Signed Prints -A	0079	Fishing Rods And Basket -A
0034	Bachman Train Set -A	0080	Fish an Colonial Wood Frame Mirror -B

Lot	Title
0081	Ornate Lamp -A
0083	Dress And Assorted Shoes -A
0084	Antique Ice Tongs, Toaster And More -B
0085	Black And Decker Edge Hog Edger -B
0086	Sterling And Other Jewelry -A
0087	Home Goods -A
0088	Jewelry -A
0089	Jewelry, Pipes And More -A
0090	Home Goods -A
0091	Fresh Water Pearls And More -A
0092	Home And Recreation -A
0093	Electronics And More -A
0094	Silver plate And Other Flatware -A
0095	Shelving, Organizing And More -A
0096	Jewelry -A
0097	Shelving -A
0098	Ceiling Mount Pot Rack And More -A
0099	Fabric And More -A
0100	Trunk With Games -A
0101	Playbill Collection -A
0102	Art, Metal Decor And More -B
0103	Collectable Glassware And Ceramics -A
0104	Decorative Ceramics And More -A
0105	Luggage -B
0106	Microtech Office Chair -B
0107	Desk And Tables -C
0108	Jewelry Making Supplies And Storage -A
0109	Air Purifiers -C
0110	Vintage Table -C
0111	Atari 5200 With Controllers And Games -B
0112	Costume Jewelry -A
0113	Costume Jewelry -A
0114	Costume Jewelry -A
0115	Pet Ramp -C
0116	Golf Clubs -A
0117	Rugs -B
0118	Steamer Trunk -C
0120	Keepsake And Christmas Items -B
0121	Keepsakes And Christmas Items -B
0122	Keepsake And Christmas Items -B
0123	Vintage And Home Goods -B
0124	Gold Star Air Conditioner -C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com